2019 FIA European Truck Ra'éiﬁa (ﬁlémpionship

Race of Le Mans
From The Technical Delegate Technical Report N° 3
To The Stewards of the Meeting Date: 28/09/2019
Scrutineering after Race 1:

Truck N2 1, 23 and 55 have been checked in following particulars:

9(S.R)
3.2.1
323
33
3.12.2
3.13.2
3171

Tyres Identification (Top 10)
Overall width (2550mm)

Ground Clearance
Weight

Camber Angle

Main chassis height

Cab dimensions

All Trucks and drivers equipment {all competitors) have been found in compliance with
regulations of the championship (Appendix J-Article 290) and (Sporting regulations) .

yd
Carles Barros

FIA Technical Delegate

Time:15:55
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