

## 2019 FIA European Truck Racing Championship Race of Le Mans

From	The Technical Delegate	Technical Report Nº 3
To	The Stewards of the Meeting	Date: 28/09/2019

## **Scrutineering after Race 1:**

## Truck № 1, 23 and 55 have been checked in following particulars:

9 (S.R.)	Tyres Identification (Top 10)	
3.2.1	Overall width (2550mm)	
3.2.3	Ground Clearance	
3.3	Weight	
3.12.2	Camber Angle	
3.13.2	Main chassis height	
3.17.1	Cab dimensions	

All Trucks and drivers equipment (all competitors) have been found in compliance with regulations of the championship (Appendix J-Article 290) and (Sporting regulations).

Carlos Barros

**FIA Technical Delegate** 

Time:15:55